place as Owner may designate, in equal monthly installments, in advance, on the first day of each 
month as follows: 

(1) for the period commencing on the Commencement Date through and 
including the day immediately preceding the date on which the first (1st)  anniversary of the 
Commencement Date shall occur,  One Hundred Forty-Four  Thousand and 00/100 ($144,000.00) 
Dollars per annum, payable in equal monthly installments of Twelve Thousand  and 
00/100($12,000.00) Dollars each;   

(2) for the period commencing on the date on which the first (1st) 
anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur through and including the day immediately 
preceding the date on which the second (2nd) anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur, 
One Hundred Forty-Eight Thousand Three Hundred Twenty and 00/100 ($148,320.00) Dollars 
per annum, payable in equal monthly installments of Twelve Thousand Three Hundred Sixty  and 
00/100 ($12,360.00) Dollars each; 

(3) for the period commencing on the date on which the second (2nd) 
anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur through and including the day immediately 
preceding the date on which the third (3rd) anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur, 
One Hundred Fifty-Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty-Nine and 60/100 ($152,769.60) Dollars 
per annum, payable in equal monthly installments of Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty 
and 80/100 ($12,730.80) Dollars each; 

32 

(4) for the period commencing on the date on which the third (3rd) 
anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur through and including the day immediately 
preceding the date on which the fourth (4th) anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur, 
One Hundred Sixty-Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifty-Two and 64/100 ($169,352.64) Dollars 
per annum, payable in equal monthly installments of Fourteen Thousand One Hundred Twelve 
and 72/100 ($14,112.72) Dollars each; 

(5) for the period commencing on the date on which the fourth (4th) 
anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur through and including the day immediately 
preceding the date on which the fifth (5th) anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur, 
One Hundred Seventy-Four Thousand Four Hundred Thirty-Three and 22/100 ($174,433.22) 
Dollars per annum, payable in equal monthly installments of Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred 
Thirty-Six and 10/100 ($14, 536.10) Dollars each; 

(6) for the period commencing on the date on which the fifth (5th) 
anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur through and including the day immediately 
preceding the date on which the _sixth (6th) anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur 
One Hundred Seventy-Nine Thousand Six Hundred Sixty-Six and 22/100 ($179,666.22) Dollars 
per annum, payable in equal monthly installments of  Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-
Two and 19/100 ($14,972.19) Dollars each; 

(7) for the period commencing on the date on which the sixth (6th) 
anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur through and including the day immediately 
preceding the date on which the seventh (7th) anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur, 
One Hundred Eighty-Five Thousand Fifty-Six and 21/100 ($185,056.21) Dollars per annum, 
payable in equal monthly installments of Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-One and 
35/100 ($15,421.35) Dollars each; 

(8) for the period commencing on the date on which the seventh (7th) 
anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur through and including the day immediately 
preceding the date on which the eighth (8th) anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur, 
One Hundred Ninety Thousand Six Hundred Seven and 90/100 ($190,607.90) Dollars per annum, 
payable in equal monthly installments of Fifteen Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty-Three and 
99/100 ($15,883.99) Dollars each; 

(9) for the period commencing on the date on which the eighth (8th) 
anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur through and including the day immediately 
preceding the date on which the ninth (9th) anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur, 
One Hundred Ninety-Six Thousand Three Hundred Twenty-Six and 14/100 ($196,326.14) 
Dollars per annum, payable in equal monthly installments of Sixteen Thousand Three Hundred 
Sixty and 51/100 ($16,360.51) Dollars each; 

(10) for the period commencing on the date on which the ninth (9th) 
anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur through and including the  day immediately 
preceding the date on which the tenth (10th) anniversary of the Commencement Date shall occur, 
Two Hundred Two Thousand Two Hundred Fifteen and 92/100 ($202,215.92) Dollars per 
annum, payable in equal monthly installments of Sixteen Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty-One and 
33/100 ($16,851.33) Dollars each; and